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Baltimore (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Woodbrook Lane

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 22 11:45am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Office Supplies Printers & Monitor
Spode and Rosenthal China
Glassware Pottery And More
Decorative Items

Pottery

Decorative Items

Vintage Serving ltems

Vases

Decorative Wood Items

Red Cut Glass Items

Cleaning Products

Pots And Pans

Pottery And Dishes

Office Supplies

Kitchen Items

Glass Bakeware, Travel Mugs And More
Pots Pans And More

Blue Glass Drink ware Pottery And Soup Bowls
Decorative Items

Assorted Glassware And More
Pottery

Antique China

Pots Pans And More

Microwave And Breville Indoor Bbg And Grill
Purses Sunglasses And More
Asian Decorative ltems

Music Lot

Brass Samiver Barware And More
Decorative Items

Linens

Low Mid Century Couch

Fireplace Accessories

3 Chairs And Bench

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Oct 29 12:00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Wicker Chairs Baskets And More

Patio Furniture And Tiki Torches

Potted Plants Decorative Pots And Garden Items
Automotive Accessories

Seasonal Affected Disorder Light Lamp And
Medica

Rigid Wet Dry Vac With Cart And Accessories
Books

Books

Books

Cameras and Electronic Items
Lamps

Games And Toys

Foreign Coins And Misc Items
4 Cybis Porcelain Figures 1 Ceramic Figures
Collectibles

Music CDs

Jewelry Chest And Contents
Storage Bins

Bookcase

Books

Perfume Bottles

Cosmetics

Rug

TV

Bags, Hats, And Belts
Painting And Other Pictures
Bird Prints

Books

Vintage wood Table

Stuffed Animals And Pillows
Books

Books



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

Music Albums

Music Albums

Pet Supplies

Tile, Gardening Set

Tools

Step stool And Light Bulbs
Three Futon Frames
Books

CD Rack

Electronics

Camping Equipment

Sleep Sofa

Stationary Bike And Sporting Goods
Music Albums

Books

Two Chairs

Office Electronics

Books

Luggage And Racks
Pewter And Glassware
Books

Ice buckets And Meat grinder
Minfridge

Mocca Master, Folding Table, And Party

Plasticware

Holiday Decorations
Christmas Decorations
Pictures

Small Appliances
Wheelchair

Grill, Ladder, And Tools

Box Of SOF Rod, Flowerpots, Gardening Tools

Wet Dry Vac

Buckets and Pots

Lawn Mower And Garden Tools
Gardening Supplies

Flower pots And Animal Traps
Dresser And Hutch
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Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED
UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the
final bid price, plus abuyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax.

A $1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$1.00 issimply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Saturday, November 1 EDT, 11AM - 1PMPickup Location: 110 Woodbrook Lane Baltimore MD

Due to the limited parking at the house, please check in at the bottom of Woodbrook Lane with the
Maxsold Employee - prior to driving to the house.We will let you know when you can safely park in front
of the house.Thank you.

MaxSold does not ship. Items are asis, where is and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at
the scheduled date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd
party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
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