Baltimore (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Woodbrook Lane

Auction Opens: Wed, Oct 22 11:45am ET

Auction Closes: Wed, Oct 29 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Office Supplies Printers & Monitor
0002	Spode and Rosenthal China
0003	Glassware Pottery And More
0004	Decorative Items
0005	Pottery
0006	Decorative Items
0007	Vintage Serving Items
0008	Vases
0009	Decorative Wood Items
0010	Red Cut Glass Items
0011	Cleaning Products
0012	Pots And Pans
0013	Pottery And Dishes
0014	Office Supplies
0015	Kitchen Items
0016	Glass Bakeware, Travel Mugs And More
0017	Pots Pans And More
0018	Blue Glass Drink ware Pottery And Soup Bowls
0019	Decorative Items
0020	Assorted Glassware And More
0021	Pottery
0022	Antique China
0023	Pots Pans And More
0025	Microwave And Breville Indoor Bbq And Grill
0026	Purses Sunglasses And More
0027	Asian Decorative Items
0028	Music Lot
0029	Brass Samiver Barware And More
0030	Decorative Items
0031	Linens
0032	Low Mid Century Couch
0033	Fireplace Accessories
0034	3 Chairs And Bench

Lot	Title
0035	Wicker Chairs Baskets And More
0036	Patio Furniture And Tiki Torches
0037	Potted Plants Decorative Pots And Garden Items
0038	Automotive Accessories
0039	Seasonal Affected Disorder Light Lamp And Medical
0040	Rigid Wet Dry Vac With Cart And Accessories
0041	Books
0042	Books
0043	Books
0044	Cameras and Electronic Items
0045	Lamps
0046	Games And Toys
0047	Foreign Coins And Misc Items
0048	4 Cybis Porcelain Figures 1 Ceramic Figures
0049	Collectibles
0050	Music CDs
0051	Jewelry Chest And Contents
0052	Storage Bins
0053	Bookcase
0054	Books
0055	Perfume Bottles
0056	Cosmetics
0057	Rug
0058	TV
0059	Bags, Hats, And Belts
0060	Painting And Other Pictures
0061	Bird Prints
0062	Books
0063	Vintage wood Table
0064	Stuffed Animals And Pillows
0065	Books
0066	Books

Lot	Title
0067	Music Albums
0068	Music Albums
0069	Pet Supplies
0070	Tile, Gardening Set
0071	Tools
0072	Step stool And Light Bulbs
0073	Three Futon Frames
0074	Books
0075	CD Rack
0076	Electronics
0077	Camping Equipment
0078	Sleep Sofa
0079	Stationary Bike And Sporting Goods
0080	Music Albums
0081	Books
0082	Two Chairs
0083	Office Electronics
0084	Books
0085	Luggage And Racks
0086	Pewter And Glassware
0087	Books
0088	Ice buckets And Meat grinder
0089	Minfridge
0090	Mocca Master, Folding Table, And Party Plasticware
0091	Holiday Decorations
0092	Christmas Decorations
0093	Pictures
0094	Small Appliances
0095	Wheelchair
0096	Grill, Ladder, And Tools
0097	Box Of SOF Rod, Flowerpots, Gardening Tools
0098	Wet Dry Vac
0099	Buckets and Pots
0100	Lawn Mower And Garden Tools
0101	Gardening Supplies
0102	Flower pots And Animal Traps
0103	Dresser And Hutch

0103 Dresser And Hutch

Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the final bid price, plus a buyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax. A \$1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$1.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Saturday, November 1 EDT, 11AM - 1PMPickup Location: 110 Woodbrook Lane Baltimore MD

Due to the limited parking at the house, please check in at the bottom of Woodbrook Lane with the Maxsold Employee - prior to driving to the house. We will let you know when you can safely park in front of the house. Thank you.

MaxSold does not ship. Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**